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ad size

1/8 Page - Single
4” w x 2.75”h

1/4 Page - Double
4”w x 5.75” h Vertical or
8.25”w x 2.75”h Horizontal

Side Page Vertical

2.75”w x 10.375”h

Half Page
8.25”w x 5.75” h

Full Page
8.5”w x 12”h (.125 bleed)

Premium Positions
Inside Front Cover
8.5”w x 12”h (.125 bleed)

Back Cover
8.5”w x 9”h (.125 bleed)

Inside Back Cover
8.5”w x 12”h (.125 bleed)

Calendar Page 
Center Spread
8.5”w x 5.5”h (.125 bleed)

$90

$150

$175

$250

$500

$650

$650

$600

$500

one-time 
ad rate

contract 
ad rate

$75

$125

$150

$225

$475

$600

$600

$550

$450

*Some exclusions apply

EXPAND YOUR BUSINESS

Merry 

dec jan

2018

Deck the Halls
QUINCY MUSEUM, THE HISTORY MUSEUM & JOHN WOOD MANSION

The Nutcracker Ballet
KEISER DANCE & QUINCY COMMUNITY THEATER

& BRIGHT
THE BEST HOLIDAY 

CONCERTS IN QUINCY

Quincy Society of Fine Arts, America’s 1st Arts Council, Established 1947 artsquincy.org

apr may

2018

Out of This World  
Concert April 21!
QSOA celebrAteS 70 yeArS! 

Jupiter String Quartet
Wraps Up QCMA Season Finale 
PluS MOre live MuSic thiS SPring!

Explore Life & Times of U.S. Grant
PreSentAtiOnS, hiStOricAl Site tOurS, & MOre!

Quincy Society of Fine Arts, America’s 1st Arts Council, Established 1947 artsquincy.org

Symphony
Science 
Meets

BECOME A BUSINESS MEMBER 
FOR DISCOUNTED AD RATES!

Six issues annually, delivered to 5,500 subscribers,  
nearly 50 businesses and is available online for free!

HURRY! NEW AND RENEWING ADVERTISERS RECEIVE A FREE BANNER AD ON AN ARTS BLAST EMAIL!

America’s First Arts Council

Reach your target market of  
affluent and engaged patrons  

with AQ’s audience!

Let our magazine  
work for you!


