EXPAND YOUR BUSINESS



Six issues annually, delivered to 5,500 subscribers, nearly 50 businesses and is available online for free!

ad size	one-time ad rate	contract ad rate
1/8 Page - Single 4" w x 2.75"h	\$90	\$75
1/4 Page - Double 4"w x 5.75" h Vertical or 8.25"w x 2.75"h Horizontal	\$150	\$125
Side Page Vertical 2.75"w x 10.375"h	\$175	\$150
Half Page 8.25"w x 5.75" h	\$250	\$225
Full Page 8.5"w x 12"h (.125 bleed)	\$500	\$475
Premium Positions * Inside Front Cover 8.5"w x 12"h (.125 bleed)	Some exclusions ap	\$600
Back Cover 8.5"w x 9"h (.125 bleed)	\$650	\$600
Inside Back Cover 8.5"w x 12"h (.125 bleed)	\$600	\$550
Calendar Page Center Spread 8.5"w x 5.5"h (.125 bleed)	\$500	\$450

BECOME A BUSINESS MEMBER FOR DISCOUNTED AD RATES!

Let our magazine work for you!

ADVERTISERS RECEIVE A

FREE BANNER AD ON AN

ARTS BLAST EMAIL!

Reach your target market of affluent and engaged patrons with AQ's audience!



To sign up or for more info, call or email Jenna today!

300 Civic Center Plaza • Suite #244 • Quincy, IL 62301 • (217) 222-3432 artsquincy.org • marketing@artsquincy.org

America's First Arts Council